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Women's

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Orbost Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:35 Orbost Maffra Josiah Mathews
Mark Humphris

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:35 Nagle Swan Reach John Junge
Hamish MacGregor

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 04 May 2024 17:35 Sale Swan Reach Tajwyn Corben
Leonard Van der Velden
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 04 May 2024 13:30 Nagle Orbost John Junge
Tyson Wilson

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 11 May 2024 13:30 Sale Nagle

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 11 May 2024 13:30 Swan Reach Maffra Mark Humphris
Tajwyn Corben

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Nathan White
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Women Sat 25 May 2024 13:30 Maffra Sale Leonard Van der Velden

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Orbost Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 25 May 2024 13:30 Orbost Swan Reach Glenn Lavell
Todd Healey

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Fri 31 May 2024 18:30 Maffra Nagle Nathan White
John Junge

Women Sat 01 Jun 2024 17:35 Sale Orbost

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:05 Maffra Orbost Mark Humphris
Connor Shingles

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024
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WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:30 Swan Reach Nagle

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Orbost Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 22 Jun 2024 13:30 Orbost Nagle Josiah Mathews
John Junge

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 22 Jun 2024 13:30 Swan Reach Sale Glenn Lavell
Leonard Van der Velden

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 29 Jun 2024 13:30 Maffra Swan Reach Rohan Giblett
Tajwyn Corben

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024
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WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 29 Jun 2024 13:30 Nagle Sale Gregory Wood
Mark Benfield

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:30 Sale Maffra Nathan White
Leonard Van der Velden

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 13 Jul 2024 13:30 Swan Reach Orbost Tajwyn Corben
Ayrton Corben

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Orbost Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 20 Jul 2024 13:30 Orbost Sale
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024
WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 20 Jul 2024 13:30 Nagle Maffra

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Fri 26 Jul 2024 18:30 Nagle Swan Reach

Women Sat 27 Jul 2024 17:10 Orbost Maffra

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 03 Aug 2024 13:05 Sale Swan Reach

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 03 Aug 2024 13:30 Nagle Orbost
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:30 Maffra Swan Reach

Women Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:10 Sale Nagle

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 17 Aug 2024 13:30 Sale Maffra

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Orbost Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 17 Aug 2024 13:30 Orbost Swan Reach

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

GRSC Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:30 Maffra Nagle
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

WORLD Hockey Field

Grade Day Time Home Away Umpires

Women Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:30 Sale Orbost
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